
Linn-Mar Invitational
Girls 5K     Lowe Park, Marion, IA     9/5/2015     Sunny, Wind SSE 5mph, 96% Humidity & 74°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Linn-Mar                       4    5    7    8   10   12   13   =  34      21:06      0:39
    2   C.R. Jefferson                 3    9   11   16   20   30   31   =  59      21:57      2:38
    3   Xavier                         6   15   21   23   25   26   28   =  80      22:41      2:37
    4   C.R. Kennedy                   2   14   19   22   24   27   29   =  81      22:35      3:19
    5   C.R. Washington                1   17   18   33   36   38   39   = 105      23:53      7:06
    6   Waterloo East                 32   34   35   37   40   41   42   = 178      28:12      9:28

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Reagan Gorman                FR    C.R. Washington                   20:12      6:30
      2       2   Hannah Fusselman             SO    C.R. Kennedy                      20:16      6:31
      3       3   Meredith Koenigsfeld         SR    C.R. Jefferson                    20:33      6:37
      4       4   Amber Decker                 SR    Linn-Mar                          20:48      6:42
      5       5   Maddie Mann                  JR    Linn-Mar                          20:55      6:44
      6       6   Jenny Dickes                 SR    Xavier                            21:01      6:46
      7       7   Morgan Garcia                SR    Linn-Mar                          21:05      6:47
      8       8   Maddy Genskow                JR    Linn-Mar                          21:15      6:50
      9       9   Sarah Hanna                  SR    C.R. Jefferson                    21:23      6:53
     10      10   Rachel Bohnenkamp            SO    Linn-Mar                          21:27      6:54
     11      11   Megan Ely                    SR    C.R. Jefferson                    21:39      6:58
     12      12   Deanna Newhouse              JR    Linn-Mar                          22:13      7:09
     13      13   Cailin Duffy                 FR    Linn-Mar                          22:17      7:10
     14           Abby Van Rheenen             SO    Linn-Mar                          22:18      7:11
     15      14   Hannah Peterson              JR    C.R. Kennedy                      22:37      7:17
     16           Bryce Jones                  SR    Linn-Mar                          22:43      7:19
     17      15   Megan Lenss                  JR    Xavier                            22:51      7:21
     18      16   Adriana Hargrove             JR    C.R. Jefferson                    22:58      7:23
     19      17   Brett Visser                 SR    C.R. Washington                   22:58      7:23
     20      18   Serena Eck                   SO    C.R. Washington                   23:03      7:25
     21      19   Ali Meyer                    JR    C.R. Kennedy                      23:04      7:26
     22      20   Caleigh Meyer                SR    C.R. Jefferson                    23:11      7:28
     23      21   Kiana Stanek                 JR    Xavier                            23:21      7:31
     24      22   Hannah Ratzer                SO    C.R. Kennedy                      23:22      7:31
     25           Hanna Saville                JR    Linn-Mar                          23:28      7:33
     26      23   Alaina Marti                 SR    Xavier                            23:28      7:33
     27           Ally Hicks                   JR    Linn-Mar                          23:33      7:35
     28      24   Emily Manders                SR    C.R. Kennedy                      23:35      7:35
     29      25   Lydia Brown                  SR    Xavier                            23:38      7:36
     30      26   Abigail Tanko                JR    Xavier                            24:05      7:45
     31           Abby Gries                   SR    Linn-Mar                          24:07      7:46
     32      27   Olivia Green                 JR    C.R. Kennedy                      24:11      7:47
     33           Jaclyn Simons                JR    Linn-Mar                          24:11      7:47
     34      28   Annie Sigmon                 JR    Xavier                            24:13      7:48
     35           Megan Malecek                SR    Linn-Mar                          24:13      7:48
     36           Peyton Recker                JR    Xavier                            24:16      7:49
     37           Aj Kendrick                  FR    Linn-Mar                          24:25      7:52
     38      29   Kristin Sheyko               JR    C.R. Kennedy                      25:00      8:03
     39           Courtney Wampole             SO    C.R. Kennedy                      25:11      8:06
     40      30   Alex Smith                   FR    C.R. Jefferson                    25:14      8:07
     41           Bridget Schmitt              FR    Xavier                            25:16      8:08
     42           Emma Delaney                 SR    Xavier                            25:18      8:09
     43      31   Jasmine Blue                 SR    C.R. Jefferson                    25:20      8:09
     44           Faith Satern                 JR    Xavier                            25:27      8:12
     45           Anna Klein                   SO    C.R. Kennedy                      25:28      8:12
     46           Claire Pardubsky             JR    C.R. Kennedy                      25:36      8:14
     47      32   Mallory Sage                 JR    Waterloo East                     25:42      8:16
     48           Liz Hessman                  JR    Xavier                            25:44      8:17
     49      33   Olivia Kennedy               FR    C.R. Washington                   25:56      8:21
     50      34   Jessica Knebel               JR    Waterloo East                     26:04      8:23
     51           Rebecca Landry               SR    Linn-Mar                          26:06      8:24
     52           Maddie Robinson              SR    C.R. Jefferson                    26:12      8:26
     53           Abbey Fitzsimmons            SO    Linn-Mar                          26:16      8:27
     54           Marion Cagnard               JR    Linn-Mar                          26:21      8:29
     55           Emma Kelley                  FR    Linn-Mar                          26:22      8:29
     56      35   Samantha Buchanan            SR    Waterloo East                     26:25      8:30
     57           Claire Iversen               SO    Xavier                            26:28      8:31
     58           Morgan Ross                  SR    Xavier                            26:29      8:31
     59           Melanie Sullivan             SR    Linn-Mar                          26:35      8:33
     60           Maria Pham                   JR    C.R. Kennedy                      26:41      8:35
     61           Sabrina Luongvan             SR    C.R. Jefferson                    26:43      8:36
     62           Kaitlyn Albert               SR    Xavier                            26:49      8:38
     63           Briana McLaughlin            FR    C.R. Kennedy                      26:50      8:38
     64           Isabelle Kaiser              SO    Xavier                            26:53      8:39
     65           Kathryn Cosgrove             FR    Xavier                            26:54      8:39
     66           Erin Pint                    SO    Linn-Mar                          26:54      8:40
     67           Sarah Bouska                 SO    Xavier                            26:55      8:40
     68           Meghan Mather                FR    Linn-Mar                          26:55      8:40
     69           Emma Clanin                  SO    Linn-Mar                          27:08      8:44
     70           Josie Chung                  FR    C.R. Jefferson                    27:10      8:45
     71           Annika Horning               JR    C.R. Jefferson                    27:11      8:45
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     72           Hannah Dake                  FR    Xavier                            27:11      8:45
     73           Mi'Asia Bergmann             SO    C.R. Jefferson                    27:15      8:46
     74      36   Mekela Spence                SO    C.R. Washington                   27:19      8:47
     75           Kayla Trawick                SR    C.R. Jefferson                    27:23      8:49
     76           Ellie Trosky                 SR    C.R. Jefferson                    27:30      8:51
     77      37   Naomi Berger                 JR    Waterloo East                     27:36      8:53
     78      38   Elena Brecht                 SO    C.R. Washington                   27:36      8:53
     79           Anna Petersen                SR    C.R. Jefferson                    27:38      8:54
     80           Hadley Rittgers              SR    C.R. Kennedy                      27:46      8:56
     81           Chloe Leaverton              SO    C.R. Kennedy                      27:58      9:00
     82           Cayla Greer                  SR    C.R. Kennedy                      28:08      9:03
     83           Sydney Nelson                SR    Xavier                            28:17      9:06
     84           Gabby Schroud                JR    Xavier                            28:17      9:06
     85           Kaci Cox                     SR    Xavier                            28:19      9:07
     86           Annie Fettkether             SO    Xavier                            28:20      9:07
     87           Sydney Oakley                SR    Xavier                            28:27      9:10
     88           Anna Netz                    JR    C.R. Jefferson                    28:29      9:10
     89           Gemma Tursi                  SO    Xavier                            28:30      9:10
     90           Cheyenne Mann                FR    Linn-Mar                          28:35      9:12
     91           Julia Buck                   SR    Linn-Mar                          28:41      9:14
     92           Britney Martinez             FR    C.R. Kennedy                      28:56      9:19
     93           Caitlin Kramer               SO    Xavier                            29:02      9:21
     94           Nina Marquardt               SO    Xavier                            29:02      9:21
     95           Jordan Hanna                 SO    C.R. Jefferson                    29:51      9:36
     96      39   Emily Weis                   FR    C.R. Washington                   30:05      9:41
     97           Maggie Sarsfield             SO    Linn-Mar                          30:05      9:41
     98           Jennifer Wille               JR    Xavier                            30:11      9:43
     99           Grace Kline                  SR    C.R. Washington                   30:40      9:52
    100           Carley Beck                  FR    Xavier                            30:49      9:55
    101           Grace Neumann                FR    C.R. Washington                   30:52      9:56
    102           Lizzie Leu                   JR    Xavier                            30:56      9:57
    103           Sweta Sudhir                 SR    C.R. Kennedy                      31:03     10:00
    104           Megan Bunce                  SO    Linn-Mar                          31:05     10:00
    105           Morgan Settlage              SO    C.R. Jefferson                    31:11     10:02
    106           Jerri Dale Temple            SR    C.R. Washington                   31:16     10:04
    107           Anyssa Ball                  FR    C.R. Kennedy                      31:23     10:06
    108           Sydney Miller                SO    C.R. Jefferson                    31:29     10:08
    109           Kinsey Stauffacher           SR    C.R. Jefferson                    31:42     10:12
    110           Jessica Terry                SR    C.R. Jefferson                    31:51     10:15
    111           Katie Janney                 JR    Xavier                            31:59     10:18
    112           Angela Hunt                  SR    Xavier                            32:02     10:19
    113           Hannah Madsen                SO    C.R. Washington                   32:06     10:20
    114           Kayla Donahue                JR    C.R. Kennedy                      32:08     10:21
    115           Anna Valenta                 FR    Xavier                            32:26     10:26
    116           Eva Deegan                   SO    Xavier                            32:30     10:28
    117           Natasha Nichols              JR    C.R. Washington                   32:40     10:31
    118           Kristen Wampole              JR    C.R. Kennedy                      32:48     10:33
    119           Grace Miller                 SO    Xavier                            32:51     10:34
    120           Maddie Mudd                  SR    C.R. Washington                   32:52     10:35
    121           Theresa Lampe                SO    Xavier                            33:05     10:39
    122           Reanna Shey                  JR    Xavier                            33:34     10:48
    123           Meghan Joens                 JR    Xavier                            33:34     10:48
    124           Elizabeth McDermott          SO    C.R. Washington                   33:34     10:48
    125           Joy Schnoebelen              JR    Xavier                            34:44     11:11
    126           Khloe Hardin                 JR    C.R. Jefferson                    35:06     11:18
    127      40   Morgan Nie                   SR    Waterloo East                     35:10     11:19
    128           Jayahn Howard                FR    C.R. Jefferson                    35:39     11:29
    129           Felicia Cain                 SO    C.R. Jefferson                    35:39     11:29
    130           Shelby Vanous                SR    C.R. Jefferson                    35:56     11:34
    131      41   Daria Dilparic               SO    Waterloo East                     36:10     11:39
    132           Emma Lindley                 SR    C.R. Washington                   36:22     11:42
    133           Nadia Karl                   JR    Xavier                            37:47     12:10
    134           Chloe Harrington             SR    C.R. Washington                   38:02     12:15
    135           Sarah Rosales                JR    C.R. Jefferson                    38:04     12:15
    136           Zoe Manson                   FR    C.R. Washington                   39:15     12:38
    137           Andrea Fox                   JR    C.R. Jefferson                    39:35     12:44
    138           Olivia Prochnow              FR    C.R. Jefferson                    40:52     13:09
    139      42   Jessica Smith                FR    Waterloo East                     43:01     13:51
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Linn-Mar Invitational
Girls 5K     Lowe Park, Marion, IA     9/5/2015     Sunny, Wind SSE 5mph, 96% Humidity & 74°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Linn-Mar                          Score =   34
    4    Amber Decker, SR               20:48  6:42
    5    Maddie Mann, JR                20:55  6:44
    7    Morgan Garcia, SR              21:05  6:47
    8    Maddy Genskow, JR              21:15  6:50
   10    Rachel Bohnenkamp, SO          21:27  6:54
   12    Deanna Newhouse, JR            22:13  7:09
   13    Cailin Duffy, FR               22:17  7:10
         Abby Van Rheenen, SO           22:18  7:11
         Bryce Jones, SR                22:43  7:19
         Hanna Saville, JR              23:28  7:33
         Ally Hicks, JR                 23:33  7:35
         Abby Gries, SR                 24:07  7:46
         Jaclyn Simons, JR              24:11  7:47
         Megan Malecek, SR              24:13  7:48
         Aj Kendrick, FR                24:25  7:52
         Rebecca Landry, SR             26:06  8:24
         Abbey Fitzsimmons, SO          26:16  8:27
         Marion Cagnard, JR             26:21  8:29
         Emma Kelley, FR                26:22  8:29
         Melanie Sullivan, SR           26:35  8:33
         Erin Pint, SO                  26:54  8:40
         Meghan Mather, FR              26:55  8:40
         Emma Clanin, SO                27:08  8:44
         Cheyenne Mann, FR              28:35  9:12
         Julia Buck, SR                 28:41  9:14
         Maggie Sarsfield, SO           30:05  9:41
         Megan Bunce, SO                31:05 10:00

  2) C.R. Jefferson                    Score =   59
    3    Meredith Koenigsfeld, SR       20:33  6:37
    9    Sarah Hanna, SR                21:23  6:53
   11    Megan Ely, SR                  21:39  6:58
   16    Adriana Hargrove, JR           22:58  7:23
   20    Caleigh Meyer, SR              23:11  7:28
   30    Alex Smith, FR                 25:14  8:07
   31    Jasmine Blue, SR               25:20  8:09
         Maddie Robinson, SR            26:12  8:26
         Sabrina Luongvan, SR           26:43  8:36
         Josie Chung, FR                27:10  8:45
         Annika Horning, JR             27:11  8:45
         Mi'Asia Bergmann, SO           27:15  8:46
         Kayla Trawick, SR              27:23  8:49
         Ellie Trosky, SR               27:30  8:51
         Anna Petersen, SR              27:38  8:54
         Anna Netz, JR                  28:29  9:10
         Jordan Hanna, SO               29:51  9:36
         Morgan Settlage, SO            31:11 10:02
         Sydney Miller, SO              31:29 10:08
         Kinsey Stauffacher, SR         31:42 10:12
         Jessica Terry, SR              31:51 10:15
         Khloe Hardin, JR               35:06 11:18
         Jayahn Howard, FR              35:39 11:29
         Felicia Cain, SO               35:39 11:29
         Shelby Vanous, SR              35:56 11:34
         Sarah Rosales, JR              38:04 12:15
         Andrea Fox, JR                 39:35 12:44
         Olivia Prochnow, FR            40:52 13:09

  3) Xavier                            Score =   80
    6    Jenny Dickes, SR               21:01  6:46
   15    Megan Lenss, JR                22:51  7:21
   21    Kiana Stanek, JR               23:21  7:31
   23    Alaina Marti, SR               23:28  7:33
   25    Lydia Brown, SR                23:38  7:36
   26    Abigail Tanko, JR              24:05  7:45
   28    Annie Sigmon, JR               24:13  7:48
         Peyton Recker, JR              24:16  7:49
         Bridget Schmitt, FR            25:16  8:08
         Emma Delaney, SR               25:18  8:09
         Faith Satern, JR               25:27  8:12
         Liz Hessman, JR                25:44  8:17
         Claire Iversen, SO             26:28  8:31
         Morgan Ross, SR                26:29  8:31
         Kaitlyn Albert, SR             26:49  8:38
         Isabelle Kaiser, SO            26:53  8:39
         Kathryn Cosgrove, FR           26:54  8:39
         Sarah Bouska, SO               26:55  8:40
         Hannah Dake, FR                27:11  8:45
         Sydney Nelson, SR              28:17  9:06
         Gabby Schroud, JR              28:17  9:06
         Kaci Cox, SR                   28:19  9:07
         Annie Fettkether, SO           28:20  9:07
         Sydney Oakley, SR              28:27  9:10
         Gemma Tursi, SO                28:30  9:10
         Caitlin Kramer, SO             29:02  9:21
         Nina Marquardt, SO             29:02  9:21
         Jennifer Wille, JR             30:11  9:43
         Carley Beck, FR                30:49  9:55
         Lizzie Leu, JR                 30:56  9:57
         Katie Janney, JR               31:59 10:18
         Angela Hunt, SR                32:02 10:19
         Anna Valenta, FR               32:26 10:26
         Eva Deegan, SO                 32:30 10:28
         Grace Miller, SO               32:51 10:34
         Theresa Lampe, SO              33:05 10:39
         Reanna Shey, JR                33:34 10:48
         Meghan Joens, JR               33:34 10:48
         Joy Schnoebelen, JR            34:44 11:11
         Nadia Karl, JR                 37:47 12:10

  4) C.R. Kennedy                      Score =   81
    2    Hannah Fusselman, SO           20:16  6:31
   14    Hannah Peterson, JR            22:37  7:17
   19    Ali Meyer, JR                  23:04  7:26
   22    Hannah Ratzer, SO              23:22  7:31
   24    Emily Manders, SR              23:35  7:35
   27    Olivia Green, JR               24:11  7:47
   29    Kristin Sheyko, JR             25:00  8:03
         Courtney Wampole, SO           25:11  8:06
         Anna Klein, SO                 25:28  8:12
         Claire Pardubsky, JR           25:36  8:14
         Maria Pham, JR                 26:41  8:35
         Briana McLaughlin, FR          26:50  8:38
         Hadley Rittgers, SR            27:46  8:56
         Chloe Leaverton, SO            27:58  9:00
         Cayla Greer, SR                28:08  9:03
         Britney Martinez, FR           28:56  9:19
         Sweta Sudhir, SR               31:03 10:00
         Anyssa Ball, FR                31:23 10:06
         Kayla Donahue, JR              32:08 10:21
         Kristen Wampole, JR            32:48 10:33
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  5) C.R. Washington                   Score =  105
    1    Reagan Gorman, FR              20:12  6:30
   17    Brett Visser, SR               22:58  7:23
   18    Serena Eck, SO                 23:03  7:25
   33    Olivia Kennedy, FR             25:56  8:21
   36    Mekela Spence, SO              27:19  8:47
   38    Elena Brecht, SO               27:36  8:53
   39    Emily Weis, FR                 30:05  9:41
         Grace Kline, SR                30:40  9:52
         Grace Neumann, FR              30:52  9:56
         Jerri Dale Temple, SR          31:16 10:04
         Hannah Madsen, SO              32:06 10:20
         Natasha Nichols, JR            32:40 10:31
         Maddie Mudd, SR                32:52 10:35
         Elizabeth McDermott, SO        33:34 10:48
         Emma Lindley, SR               36:22 11:42
         Chloe Harrington, SR           38:02 12:15
         Zoe Manson, FR                 39:15 12:38

  6) Waterloo East                     Score =  178
   32    Mallory Sage, JR               25:42  8:16
   34    Jessica Knebel, JR             26:04  8:23
   35    Samantha Buchanan, SR          26:25  8:30
   37    Naomi Berger, JR               27:36  8:53
   40    Morgan Nie, SR                 35:10 11:19
   41    Daria Dilparic, SO             36:10 11:39
   42    Jessica Smith, FR              43:01 13:51

 Incomplete Teams:
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